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} Notification No.2565 /MBBS I1/A16

ITIS herepy notijied that the result of AJK Meaical Lollege Muzajjarabad MBBD Znd
Professional Annual Examination 2016 held in Nov,Dec 2016 is being declared as

1ndor:

Maximum Marks in this examination are: 600.

The result Gazette, "ERRORS AND OMISSIONS EXCEPTED" is issued as a notice only.
An entry appearing in it does not in itself confer independently any right or privilege for grant

of a Certificate / Degree which will be issued in due course of time.

Roll# Registration No. Name Of Student Father's Name Result Remark
201 2014-Akmcm(c)-013193  Atiya Siddique Muhammad Siddique Butt ~ FAIL B-I1,5/17
202 2014-Akmcm(c)-013189  Maria Batool Gardazi Syed Dilnawaz Ahmed Gardezi PASS 423
203 2014-Akmcm(c)-013171  Sidra Masood Sh. Masood Ahmad PASS 410
204 2014-Akmcm(c)-013157  Aniga Latif Muhammad Latif Mughal  PASS 348
205 2014-Akmcm(c)-013233  Zanib Abbasi Muti Ur Rehman Abbasi PASS 386
206 2014-Akmcm(c)-013207  Rahat Saleem Muhammad Saleem Khan ~ PASS 361
207 2014-Akmcm(c)-013156 ~ Ammara Zia Zia Ul Hameed PASS 387
208 2014-Akmcm(c)-013159  Asma Naseem Muhammad Naseem Shad  PASS 406
209 2014-Akmcm(c)-013164  Farsa Binte Adeeb Adeeb Ur Rehman PASS 416
210 2014-Akmcm(c)-013166  Ghazala Kauser Zahoor Elahi PASS 358
211 2014-Akmcm(c)-013173 Hira Karim abdul Karim PASS 352
212 2014-Akmcm(c)-013203 Nisha Hamid Awan Abdul Hamid Awan PASS 443
213 2014-Akmcm(c)-013224  Tahreem Mehmood Raja Mehmood Khan PASS 384
214 2014-Akmcm(c)-013237  Zernab Naveed Naveed Ul Zafar Gillani PASS 353
215 2014-Akmcm(c)-013223  Tahira Rafique Muhammad Rafique PASS 436
216 2014-Akmcm(c)-013206  Qurat Tul Ain Haider Manzoor Hussain Awan PASS 382
217 2014-Akmcm(c)-013232  Warisha Altaf Altaf Hussain PASS 426
218 2014-Akmcm(c)-013183 Kainat Sifat Sifat Jan PASS 383
219 2014-Akmcm(c)-013204  Noor Ul Ain Muhammad Ramzan Khan  PASS 401
220 2014-Akmcm(c)-013172 Hina Rasheed Abdul Rasheed PASS 395
221 2014-Akmcm(c)-013226  Tanzeela Khalil Dar Khalil Ahmad Dar PASS 412
222 2014-Akmcm(c)-013238  Zernain Qayyum Abdul Qayyum Awan PASS 365
223 2014-Akmcm(c)-013221  Sundus Khalid Muhammad Khalid Khan PASS 375
224 2014-Akmcm(c)-013178  Igra Shafique Kh. M. Shafique Mir PASS 352
225 2014-Akmcm(c)-013163 Fakhra Wahab Abdul Wahab PASS 390
226 2014-Akmcm(c)-013246  Sabahat Amin Muhammad Amin PASS 391
227 2014-Akmcm(c)-013190  Maria Hameed Abdul Hamid PASS 428
228 2014-Akmcm(c)-013165 Faryal Masood Khan Masood Ahmed Khan PASS 383
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Roll# Registration No.

229 2014-Akmcm(c)-013202

230 2014-Akmcm(c)-013187

231 2014-Akmem(c)-013227

232 2014-Akmcm(c)-013205

233 2014-Akmcm(c)-013162

234 2014-Akmcm(c)-013243

235 2014-Akmcm(c)-013194

236 2014-Akmem(c)-013239

237 2014-Akmem(c)-013247

238 2014-Akmem(c)-013244

239 2014-Akmcm(c)-013215

240 2014-Akmem(c)-013154

241 2014-Akmcm(c)-013158

242 2014-Akmcm(c)-013215

243 2014-Akmem(c)-013210

244 2014-Akmcm(c)-013181

245 2014-Akmem(c)-013218

246 2014-Akmcm(c)-013213

247 2014-Akmcm(c)-013192

248 2014-Akmcm(c)-013165

249 2014-Akmem(c)-013179

250 2014-Akmcm(c)-013153

251 2014-Akmcm(c)-013225

252 2014-Akmcm(c)-013161

253 2014-Akmcm(c)-013235

254 2014-Akmcm(c)-013191

255 2014-Akmcm(c)-013155

256 2014-Akmcm(c)-013177

257 2014-Akmcm(c)-013180

258 2014-Akmecm(c)-013220

259 2014-Akmcm(c)-013245

260 2014-Akmecm(c)-013234

261 2014-AKMCM(c)-013174

262 2014-AKMCM(c)-013240

Name Of Student

Negah Afraz
Mahnoor Naeem
Tayyaba Haroon

Noor Us Sabah
Bakhatawar Ejaz
Bararah Yaqoob
Mahwish Ghayour
Zoya Abbas Qadri
Mashal Kaiynat Hashmi
Noreen Fatima

Sidra Babar

Amama Naqvi

Arooba Nazir

Sana Riaz Hashmi
Romaiza

Javeria Qadeer Abbasi
Shaista Imtiaz

Sadia Abidi Malik
Maria Malik

Haiga Hassan Chaudhary
Igra Shoukat

Afia Iftikhar

Tania Zafar

Aziza Kiran

Zaufashan Shahid
Maria Khan

Ammarah Shahid Zahgeer
Insha Ashfaq

Jamila Farid
Summayya Zulfigar
Rida Aslam

Zarmina Rukhsar

Hira Shafique Abbasi

Sadaf Qayyum

Father's Name

Result Remark

M. Afraz Khan
Muhammad Naeem Khan
Haroon Ur Rasheed Awan
Kh. Muhammad Aslam
Khawaja Ejaz Ahmed
Zulfigar ali

Muhammad Ghayour Mughal
Khawaja Muhammad Abbas Qadri
Muhammad Bagir Shah
Akbar Al

Babar Hussain

Shabbir Hussain Shah
Nazir Ahmed Mir
Muhammad Riaz Hashmi
Magsood Ahmed

Abdul Qadeer Abbasi
Imtiaz Ahmed

Abid Ali Abid Malik

Sami Ullah

Chaudhary Sagheer Ul Hassan
Muhammad Shoukat Khan
Syed Iftikhar Hussain Shah
Zafar Igbal

Sahib Jan

Shahid Hussain Khan
Hakim Khan

Shahid Ahmad Zagheer
Muhamnmad Ashfaq
Akhtar Farid

Syed Zulfigar Ali Shah
Muhammad Aslam

Bashir Ahmed Chaudhary

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

FAIL

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

Muhammad Shafique Abbasi PASS

Abdul Qayyum Khan

PASS

374
404
414
374
398
347
384
400
390
439
394
365
412
B-I,B-1I1,5/17
397
427
415
392
374
423
437
373
402
403
373
426
429
448
381
359
373
358
391

357
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Roll# Registration No.

263 2014-AKMCM(c)-013248

264 2014-Akmcm(c)-013212

265 2014-Akmcm(c)-013241

266 2014-Akmcm(c)-011316

267 2014-AKMCM(c)-013249

268 2014-Akmcm(c)-031199

269 2014-Akmcm(c)-013223

270 2014-Akmcm(c)-013152

271 2014-Akmcm(c)-013230

272 2014-Akmem(c)-013236

273 2014-Akmcm(c)-013195

274 2014-Akmem(c)-013184

275 2014-Akmcm(c)-013231

276 2014-Akmem(c)-013334

277 2014-Akmcm(c)-013200

278 2014-Akmem(c)-013196

279 2014-Akmcm(c)-013160

280 2014-Akmem(c)-013228

281 2014-Akmcm(c)-013229

282 2014-Akmcm(c)-013251

283 2014-Akmcm(c)-013186

284 2014-Akmecm(c)-013197

285 2014-Akmcm(c)-013168

286 2014-Akmcm(c)-013250

287 2014-Akmcm(c)-013188

288 2014-AKMCM(c)-013201

289 2014-AKMCM(c)-013335

290 2014-AKMCM(c)-013211

291 2014-AKMCM(c)-013198

292 2014-AKMCM(c)-013185

293 2014-AKMCM(c)-013209

294 2014-Akmem(c)-013216

295 2014-AKMCM(c)-013175

296 2014-AKMCM(c)-013181

Name Of Student

Farwa Zaheer

Saba Aslam Khan

Falak Firdous Wani
Hadia Rahim Raja
Nayyab Zafar
Muhammad Dayan Khan
Sayed Abdul Basit Gardezi
Abdul Rehman Akram
Umair Magsood

Zawar Ayub

Mir Abdul Wahab Babar
Kashif Ghafoor Abbasi
Umar Ayoub Mirza
Aamir Farooq
Muhammad Saad Majid
Muhammad Ali

Azhir Igbal Mughal
Toqgeer Hussain
Touseef Ahmed
Muhammad Haroon Abdullah
Muhammad Zayyan Ul Islam
Muhammad Ammar Baig
Umer Farooq Khurshid
Umer Farooq Khawaja
Mansoor Aftab
Munawar Ali

Azhar Hayat

Saad Khizer
Muhammad Azeem
Muhammad Inzamam
Rizwan Shakoor
Sarkhail Ahmed Sayar
Idrees Zafar

Junaid Masood Babar

Father's Name

Result Remark

Zaheer Ahmed Sheikh
Muhammad Aslam Khan
Firdous Igbal Wani

Raja Abdul Rahim Khan
Zafar Igbal

Ghani Muhammad

Sayed Asgher Hussain Jafri
Muhammad Akram
Magsood Hussain
Muhamamd Ayub

Abdul Hameed Khan
Abdul Ghafoor Khan
Muhammad ayoub

Raja Muhammad Farooq Khan
Abdul Majid Hussain Khan
Musharaf Ali

Mursleen Mughal

Nazir Hussain

Shaudhry Muhammad Farid

Muhammad llyas Qureshi

Muhammad Shafique Khan

Sardar Muhammad Saghir Baig

Khurshid Ahmed Bhatti

PASS

PASS

PASS

FAIL

FAIL

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

RL

PASS

PASS

PASS

Khawaja Muhamamd Farooq PASS

Aftab Ahmed
Muhammad Yousif
Naveed Hayat

Khizer Mehmod Qureshi
Ghulam Rasool
Sanaullah Khan
Muhammad Shakoor
Liagat Ali

Zafar Hussain Awan

Muhammad Masood Babar

PASS

FAIL

PASS

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

352
356
341
B.IIL,S/17
B-1,5/17
382
388
338
437
373
392
421
379
397
485
375
436
400

393

369

366

410

365

369
B-1,B-111,5/17

337
B-1,5/17
B-1II,S/17
B-1,B-111,5/17
B-1,5/17
B-1,B-11,B-111,5/17
B-1,5/17

B-1,B-11,B-111,S/17
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Roll# Registration No.

297 2014-AKMCM(c)-013170
298 2014-AKMCM(c)-013217
299 2014-AKMCM(c)-013214
300 2014-AKMCM(c)-013276

301 2014-AKMCM(c)-013242

Prepared by:

Checked by:

Muzaffarabad
Dated: 28-04 -2017

Name Of Student

Hamza Azhar

Shahid Latif

Said Akbar

Imran Sabir

Sharika Aslam

Father's Name

Result Remark

Azhar Nadeem Ahmed

Muhammad Latif Rabbani

Abdul Muhammad

Sabir Hussain Raza

Muhammad Aslam Bhat

PASS 360
FAIL B-1,B-II,B-111,5/17
FAIL B-1,B-I1,B-11I,5/17
PASS 325

FAIL B-I,B-1,B-11,S/17

(Dr. Kh. Ansar Yasin )
Controller of Examinations
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